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Voti 10.768 9.529 20.297 46 77 0 20.420
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Votanti Sez. Sez. ORE T1 C P Sez.

429 1 207 219 426 1 2 0 429 1 OK 1 1

439 2 188 250 438 0 1 0 439 2 OK  1 2

319 3 119 199 318 0 1 0 319 3 OK  1 3

384 4 160 223 383 0 1 0 384 4 OK  1 4

493 5 235 257 492 0 1 0 493 5 OK  1 5

539 6 244 293 537 1 1 0 539 6 OK  1 6

405 7 183 219 402 1 2 0 405 7 OK  1 7

380 8 149 226 375 2 3 0 380 8 OK  1 8

359 9 211 146 357 1 1 0 359 9 OK  1 9

326 10 201 120 321 4 1 0 326 10 OK  1 10

323 11 179 143 322 0 1 0 323 11 OK  1 11

344 12 151 188 339 1 4 0 344 12 OK  1 12

470 13 234 234 468 1 1 0 470 13 OK  1 13

48 14 24 24 48 0 0 0 48 14 OK  1 14

646 15 294 351 645 0 1 0 646 15 OK  1 15

388 16 184 200 384 1 3 0 388 16 OK  1 16

446 17 251 192 443 0 3 0 446 17 OK  1 17

551 18 303 243 546 3 2 0 551 18 OK  1 18

415 19 240 170 410 0 5 0 415 19 OK  1 19

527 20 296 230 526 0 1 0 527 20 OK  1 20

463 21 265 197 462 1 0 0 463 21 OK  1 21

543 22 313 225 538 1 4 0 543 22 OK  1 22

618 23 347 269 616 0 2 0 618 23 OK  1 23

564 24 308 255 563 0 1 0 564 24 OK  1 24

399 25 199 197 396 2 1 0 399 25 OK  1 25

371 26 194 177 371 0 0 0 371 26 OK  1 26

684 27 394 287 681 2 1 0 684 27 OK  1 27

541 28 308 229 537 4 0 0 541 28 OK  1 28

552 29 276 275 551 0 1 0 552 29 OK  1 29

441 30 244 195 439 0 2 0 441 30 OK  1 30

478 31 279 192 471 4 3 0 478 31 OK  1 31

351 32 211 139 350 0 1 0 351 32 OK  1 32

512 33 252 259 511 0 1 0 512 33 OK  1 33

469 34 282 183 465 1 3 0 469 34 OK  1 34

339 35 213 123 336 1 2 0 339 35 OK  1 35

385 36 188 196 384 0 1 0 385 36 OK  1 36

356 37 231 124 355 0 1 0 356 37 OK  1 37

374 38 205 163 368 3 3 0 374 38 OK  1 38

483 39 289 190 479 1 3 0 483 39 OK  1 39

459 40 264 194 458 0 1 0 459 40 OK  1 40

382 41 166 214 380 0 2 0 382 41 OK  1 41

464 42 227 234 461 3 0 0 464 42 OK  1 42

212 43 126 85 211 1 0 0 212 43 OK  1 43

337 44 182 152 334 2 1 0 337 44 OK  1 44

297 45 190 103 293 1 3 0 297 45 OK  1 45

296 46 153 142 295 0 1 0 296 46 OK  1 46

366 47 180 183 363 1 2 0 366 47 OK  1 47

453 48 229 220 449 2 2 0 453 48 OK  1 48

20.420 Tot. 10.768 9.529 20.297 46 77 0 20.420 Tot. 0 48 Tot.
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